
                            Osceola Invitational
                             Osceola High School
                                 Osceola, WI
                             September 21, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                       **** Girls 4 Kilometer Run ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Div Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == === ============================ ===== =====
      1 2454 Caitlin McGauley             10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       15:47  6:21
      2 2617 McKenzie Fortier             12 L   Osceola                      16:16  6:33
      3 2618 Mickie Gearin                10 L   Osceola                      16:17  6:33
      4 2230 Dannielle Dachel             11 S   Colfax                       16:25  6:37
      5 2450 Jordan Lutz                  12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       16:33  6:40
      6 2455 Anna Meger                   10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       16:35  6:40
      7 2459 Laura Moore                  12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       16:39  6:42
      8 2146 Bailey Meyer                 11 L   Baldwin-Woodville            16:50  6:47
      9 2246 Abigail Schotter              9 S   Colfax                       16:54  6:48
     10 2674 Amanda Murphy                11 S   Prescott                     16:54  6:48
     11 2232 Courtney Dressel             10 S   Colfax                       17:19  6:59
     12 2460 Grace Mulcahy                 9 L   Mahtomedsi High School       17:22  7:00
     13 2352 Taylor Drinkman               9 S   Glenwood City                17:24  7:01
     14 2354 Morgan Kadinger              10 S   Glenwood City                17:27  7:01
     15 2669 Annika Carlson               10 S   Prescott                     17:29  7:02
     16 2139 Emily Hoefer                 11 L   Baldwin-Woodville            17:35  7:05
     17 2444 Regan Hubbard                 9 L   Mahtomedsi High School       17:40  7:07
     18 2520 Peyton Olien                 11 L   New Richmond                 17:43  7:08
     19 2395 Kate Rod                     12 S   Grantsburg                   17:43  7:08
     20 2512 Mallory Kelly                 9 L   New Richmond                 17:47  7:10
     21 2505 Mikayla Gefeke               11 L   New Richmond                 17:48  7:10
     22 2516 HARLEY Leavens               10 L   New Richmond                 17:53  7:12
     23 2622 Hannah Kautz                 12 L   Osceola                      18:02  7:16
     24 2500 Lexi Brown                    9 L   New Richmond                 18:03  7:16
     25 2446 Aimee Krebsbach              11 L   Mahtomedsi High School       18:04  7:16
     26 2357 Jennifer Kopacz              11 S   Glenwood City                18:11  7:19
     27 2665 Ellie Boles                  12 S   Prescott                     18:14  7:20
     28 2289 Kelsey Betthauser            11 L   Ellsworth                    18:14  7:21
     29 2515 KENNEDY Kling                11 L   New Richmond                 18:15  7:21
     30 2358 Jenny Lindquist              12 S   Glenwood City                18:17  7:21
     31 2527 Meghan Watkins               11 L   New Richmond                 18:20  7:23
     32 2439 Shannon Bartels              10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       18:20  7:23
     33 2447 Sarah Krebsbach              10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       18:21  7:23
     34 2670 Emmie Carpenter              11 S   Prescott                     18:22  7:24
     35 2387 Hallie Jensen                 9 S   Grantsburg                   18:26  7:25
     36 2625 Madison Roemhild              9 L   Osceola                      18:27  7:26
     37 2442 Ellie Gerber                 10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       18:28  7:26
     38 2468 Shannon Walsh                11 L   Mahtomedsi High School       18:31  7:27
     39 2356 Kaitlin Konder               11 S   Glenwood City                18:32  7:28
     40 2147 Tori Thompson                11 L   Baldwin-Woodville            18:34  7:28
     41 2236 Allie Heidorn                 9 S   Colfax                       18:35  7:29
     42 2508 Allison Hamholm               9 L   New Richmond                 18:37  7:30
     43 2359 Jenna Magsam                 12 S   Glenwood City                18:38  7:30
     44 2138 Gabrielle Chapin             10 L   Baldwin-Woodville            18:41  7:31
     45 2137 Emma Berndt                   9 L   Baldwin-Woodville            18:42  7:32
     46 2243 Heidi Leiffort               12 S   Colfax                       18:42  7:32
     47 2272 Maison Dodge                 11 S   Durand                       18:43  7:32
     48 2506 JESSIE Gillis                10 L   New Richmond                 18:47  7:34
     49 2140 Randi Hoyt                   12 L   Baldwin-Woodville            18:49  7:35
     50 2362 Macie Rasmussen              10 S   Glenwood City                18:50  7:35
     51 2361 Maya Petersen                10 S   Glenwood City                18:51  7:35
     52 2292 Kim Hudson                   10 L   Ellsworth                    18:52  7:36
     53 2673 Alysse Lewis                  9 S   Prescott                     18:55  7:37
     54 2518 ANDREA Meisner               11 L   New Richmond                 18:59  7:38
     55 2141 Shannon Hoyt                 12 L   Baldwin-Woodville            19:00  7:39
     56 2523 Sydney Sattler               10 L   New Richmond                 19:01  7:39
     57 2672 Anna Jogefalk                12 S   Prescott                     19:07  7:42
     58 2736 Eli Anderson                  7     Somerset Middle School       19:07  7:42
     59 2499 Sydney Berutti               11 L   New Richmond                 19:07  7:42
     60 2612 Alyssa Anderson               9 L   Osceola                      19:08  7:42
     61 2615 Nicolle Demulling             9 L   Osceola                      19:09  7:43
     62 2449 Alyssa Long                  12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       19:13  7:44
     63 2718 Bailey Johnston              11 L   Somerset                     19:13  7:44
     64 2144 Larissa Lafavor              12 L   Baldwin-Woodville            19:18  7:46
     65 2624 Cloe Lindh                    9 L   Osceola                      19:22  7:48
     66 2290 Payton Bjorkman              11 L   Ellsworth                    19:23  7:48
     67 2666 Maddie Brunner               12 S   Prescott                     19:30  7:51
     68 2142 Audrey Jamieson              10 L   Baldwin-Woodville            19:31  7:51
     69 2451 Sophia Maietta               11 L   Mahtomedsi High School       19:33  7:52
     70 2441 Riley Burns                  10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       19:35  7:53



                            Osceola Invitational
                             Osceola High School
                                 Osceola, WI
                             September 21, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                       **** Girls 4 Kilometer Run ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Div Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == === ============================ ===== =====
     71 2620 Hannah Hazzard               12 L   Osceola                      19:37  7:54
     72 2466 Brittany Solensten           12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       19:40  7:55
     73 2509 Reese Jacobson                9 L   New Richmond                 19:42  7:56
     74 2277 Whitney Tomlinson            11 S   Durand                       19:43  7:56
     75 2797 Diana Pope                   12 S   Webster                      19:43  7:56
     76 2502 Katie Dornbush                9 L   New Richmond                 19:48  7:58
     77 2231 Mallie Doucette              12 S   Colfax                       19:48  7:58
     78 2291 Maggie Engnes                 9 L   Ellsworth                    19:55  8:01
     79 2295 Kayla Vanwatermeulen         10 L   Ellsworth                    19:56  8:01
     80 2724 Lauren Sandy                 11 L   Somerset                     19:58  8:02
     81 2161 Emma Harnisch                 9 S   Boyceville                   20:00  8:03
     82 2276 Josey Steller                10 S   Durand                       20:05  8:05
     83 2504 Lauren Ferguson              10 L   New Richmond                 20:09  8:07
     84 2514 Isabella Kilibarda           11 L   New Richmond                 20:17  8:10
     85 2463 Renee Samuelson              10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       20:24  8:13
     86  999                              Sr                                  20:28  8:14
     87 2798 Emilie Pope                  11 S   Webster                      20:29  8:15
     88 2394 Raelyn Pochman               12 S   Grantsburg                   20:34  8:17
     89 2667 Jennifer Burmood             10 S   Prescott                     20:38  8:18
     90 2165 Sandra Knorr                 11 S   Boyceville                   20:42  8:20
     91 2716 Maggie Becher                11 L   Somerset                     20:47  8:22
     92 2616 Emma Dressel                 10 L   Osceola                      20:48  8:22
     93 2613 Riley Carlson                 9 L   Osceola                      20:53  8:25
     94 2438 Amelie Barr                  12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       21:01  8:28
     95 2448 Alyssa Langmade              10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       21:02  8:28
     96 2294 Kasey Mitchell               11 L   Ellsworth                    21:09  8:31
     97 2457 Abby Miles                   12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       21:18  8:34
     98 2627 Laurel Wright                10 L   Osceola                      21:21  8:36
     99 2513 MADELINE Kestner             10 L   New Richmond                 21:41  8:44
    100 2614 Maya Celander                 9 L   Osceola                      21:42  8:44
    101 2524 Sophia Steinhoff              9 L   New Richmond                 21:44  8:45
    102 2725 Laura Smith                  11 L   Somerset                     22:15  8:58
    103 2143 Amanda Kaiser                10 L   Baldwin-Woodville            22:27  9:02
    104 2526 SAMMY Struss                 10 L   New Richmond                 22:29  9:03
    105 2445 Natalie Ingberg              11 L   Mahtomedsi High School       22:29  9:03
    106 2623 Molly Korzenowski             9 L   Osceola                      22:35  9:05
    107 2270 Amanda Basset                11 S   Durand                       22:54  9:13
    108 2443 Kelsey Halverson              9 L   Mahtomedsi High School       22:55  9:13
    109 2525 Madisyn Storie                9 L   New Richmond                 22:57  9:14
    110 2619 Tiffany Goodwin              11 L   Osceola                      23:01  9:16
    111 2458 Annie Miles                  10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       23:20  9:24
    112 2727 Sophia Vader                  9 L   Somerset                     23:26  9:26
    113 2398 Abby Stevens                 12 S   Grantsburg                   23:34  9:29
    114 2293 Christina Kowalchyk           9 L   Ellsworth                    24:22  9:48
    115 2507 Vivian Gin                    9 L   New Richmond                 24:44  9:58
    116 2390 Maria Oachs                   9 S   Grantsburg                   24:50 10:00
    117 2456 Elise Melancon               10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       26:29 10:40
    118 2621 Karlee Howard                12 L   Osceola                      29:44 11:58
    119 2145 Katelyn Larson               11 L   Baldwin-Woodville            30:37 12:19
    120 2799 Mink Wongsuwannakorn         11 S   Webster                      34:14 13:47
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              **** Girls Varsity Large School Team Score ****

  1.    24  Mahtomedsi High School                (16:36  82:56 1:35)
====================================================
  1      1  Caitlin McGauley          10 15:47
  2      4  Jordan Lutz               12 16:33
  3      5  Anna Meger                10 16:35
  4      6  Laura Moore               12 16:39
  5      8  Grace Mulcahy              9 17:22
  6   ( 10) Regan Hubbard              9 17:40
  7   ( 17) Aimee Krebsbach           11 18:04

  2.    66  New Richmond                          (17:51  89:14 0:20)
====================================================
  1     11  Peyton Olien              11 17:43
  2     12  Mallory Kelly              9 17:47
  3     13  Mikayla Gefeke            11 17:48
  4     14  Harley Leavens            10 17:53
  5     16  Lexi Brown                 9 18:03
  6   ( 19) Kennedy Kling             11 18:15
  7   ( 20) Meghan Watkins            11 18:20

  3.    69  Osceola                               (17:38  88:10 2:52)
====================================================
  1      2  McKenzie Fortier          12 16:16
  2      3  Mickie Gearin             10 16:17
  3     15  Hannah Kautz              12 18:02
  4     21  Madison Roemhild           9 18:27
  5     28  Alyssa Anderson            9 19:08
  6   ( 29) Nicolle Demulling          9 19:09
  7   ( 31) Cloe Lindh                 9 19:22

  4.    85  Baldwin-Woodville                     (18:05  90:22 1:52)
====================================================
  1      7  Bailey Meyer              11 16:50
  2      9  Emily Hoefer              11 17:35
  3     22  Tori Thompson             11 18:34
  4     23  Gabrielle Chapin          10 18:41
  5     24  Emma Berndt                9 18:42
  6   ( 25) Randi Hoyt                12 18:49
  7   ( 27) Shannon Hoyt              12 19:00

  5.   143  Ellsworth                             (19:16  96:20 1:42)
====================================================
  1     18  Kelsey Betthauser         11 18:14
  2     26  Kim Hudson                10 18:52
  3     32  Payton Bjorkman           11 19:23
  4     33  Maggie Engnes              9 19:55
  5     34  Kayla Vanwatermeulen      10 19:56
  6   ( 37) Kasey Mitchell            11 21:09
  7   ( 40) Christina Kowalchyk        9 24:22
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                                 Osceola, WI
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                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

              **** Girls Varsity Large School Team Score ****

  6.   178  Somerset                              (21:08  105:39 4:13)
====================================================
  1     30  Bailey Johnston           11 19:13
  2     35  Lauren Sandy              11 19:58
  3     36  Maggie Becher             11 20:47
  4     38  Laura Smith               11 22:15
  5     39  Sophia Vader               9 23:26



                            Osceola Invitational
                             Osceola High School
                                 Osceola, WI
                             September 21, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

              **** Girls Varsity Small School Team Score ****

  1.    39  Colfax                                (17:35  87:55 2:17)
====================================================
  1      1  Dannielle Dachel          11 16:25
  2      2  Abigail Schotter           9 16:54
  3      4  Courtney Dressel          10 17:19
  4     15  Allie Heidorn              9 18:35
  5     17  Heidi Leiffort            12 18:42
  6   ( 22) Mallie Doucette           12 19:48

  2.    45  Glenwood City                         (17:59  89:51 1:08)
====================================================
  1      5  Taylor Drinkman            9 17:24
  2      6  Morgan Kadinger           10 17:27
  3      9  Jennifer Kopacz           11 18:11
  4     11  Jenny Lindquist           12 18:17
  5     14  Kaitlin Konder            11 18:32
  6   ( 16) Jenna Magsam              12 18:38
  7   ( 18) Macie Rasmussen           10 18:50

  3.    51  Prescott                              (17:59  89:54 2:01)
====================================================
  1      3  Amanda Murphy             11 16:54
  2      7  Annika Carlson            10 17:29
  3     10  Ellie Boles               12 18:14
  4     12  Emmie Carpenter           11 18:22
  5     19  Alysse Lewis               9 18:55
  6   ( 20) Anna Jogefalk             12 19:07
  7   ( 21) Maddie Brunner            12 19:30

  4.    93  Grantsburg                            (21:02  105:07 7:07)
====================================================
  1      8  Kate Rod                  12 17:43
  2     13  Hallie Jensen              9 18:26
  3     23  Raelyn Pochman            12 20:34
  4     24  Abby Stevens              12 23:34
  5     25  Maria Oachs                9 24:50
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== ===== =====
      1    1 2241 Erica Kallstrom            7 Colfax                          11:28  7:39
      2    2 2760 Olivia Moll                8 St. Croix Central Panthers      11:38  7:46
      3    3 2360 Makayla O'Brien            8 Glenwood City                   11:41  7:48
      4    4 2385 Grace Gerber               7 Grantsburg                      11:50  7:53
      5    5 2191 Talissa Chapin             8 BW Viking Middle School         11:54  7:56
      6    6 2646 Ariel Moris                7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           11:56  7:58
      7    7 2239 Mackenzie Jensen           8 Colfax                          12:14  8:10
      8    8 2763 Angelica Olson             6 St. Croix Central Panthers      12:25  8:17
      9    9 2645 Ella Middleton             7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           12:31  8:21
     10   10 2245 Morgan Schleusner          6 Colfax                          12:32  8:22
     11   11 2228 Jayna Bowe                 6 Colfax                          12:33  8:22
     12   12 2759 Claire Moll                7 St. Croix Central Panthers      12:37  8:25
     13   13 2326 Julia Vanwatermuelen       8 Ellsworth Middle School         12:44  8:29
     14   14 2366 Isabella Williams          6 Glenwood City                   12:53  8:36
     15   15 2350 Emily Bethel               6 Glenwood City                   12:56  8:38
     16   16 2581 ali Preece                 8 New Richmond Middle School      12:57  8:38
     17   17 2242 Mackenzie Leibfried        8 Colfax                          13:00  8:40
     18   18 2564 lorin Bauer                8 New Richmond Middle School      13:00  8:40
     19   19 2389 Hope McKinley              6 Grantsburg                      13:01  8:41
     20   20 2157 Marissa Dormanen           8 Boyceville                      13:03  8:42
     21   21 2244 Haley Prince               7 Colfax                          13:07  8:45
     22   22 2755 Mckenna Johnson            8 St. Croix Central Panthers      13:12  8:48
     23   23 2764 Alivia Smith               7 St. Croix Central Panthers      13:15  8:50
     24   24 2367 Elizabeth Wink             8 Glenwood City                   13:20  8:53
     25   25 2650 Maren Sjolander            8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           13:20  8:54
     26   26 2765 Jillian Turbeville         8 St. Croix Central Panthers      13:27  8:58
     27   27 2576 molly Mason                8 New Richmond Middle School      13:27  8:58
     28   28 2769 Mariah Withuski            7 St. Croix Central Panthers      13:31  9:01
     29   29 2566 emma Brugler               8 New Richmond Middle School      13:33  9:02
     30   30 2311 Hannah Kowalchyk           8 Ellsworth Middle School         13:34  9:03
     31   31 2227 Julia Berger               6 Colfax                          13:35  9:03
     32   32 2573 bailey Hubmer              7 New Richmond Middle School      13:39  9:06
     33      2748 Mikala Bringgold           6 St. Croix Central Panthers      13:42  9:08
     34   33 2388 Gretchen Lee              Sr Grantsburg                      13:43  9:09
     35   34 2396 Hailea Rombach            Sr Grantsburg                      13:45  9:10
     36   35 2651 Abby Williams              7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           13:46  9:11
     37   36 2575 claira Luedtke             8 New Richmond Middle School      13:46  9:11
     38   37 2169 Noelle Wheeldon            6 Boyceville                      13:46  9:11
     39   38 2577 sierra Mondry              7 New Richmond Middle School      13:47  9:12
     40   39 2649 Amanda Schadt              8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           13:49  9:13
     41      2565 mallorie Brinkman          7 New Richmond Middle School      13:51  9:14
     42   40 2324 Emma Swanson               7 Ellsworth Middle School         13:55  9:17
     43   41 2693 Megan Gilles               6 Prescott Middle School          14:02  9:21
     44   42 2194 Taylor Hanken              8 BW Viking Middle School         14:08  9:25
     45   43 2363 Emma Scholler              8 Glenwood City                   14:08  9:26
     46   44 2648 Emily Robinson             8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           14:13  9:29
     47   45 2643 Anna Dyrbre-O'hare         7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           14:13  9:29
     48      2647 Joelle Rapp                7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           14:16  9:31
     49   46 2694 Kylie Jensen               7 Prescott Middle School          14:16  9:31
     50      2758 Brooklyn Mishler           6 St. Croix Central Panthers      14:19  9:33
     51      2749 Marion Fisher              6 St. Croix Central Panthers      14:19  9:33
     52      2237 Abby Irwin                Sr Colfax                          14:20  9:33
     53   47 2355 Ellen Kessler              7 Glenwood City                   14:20  9:34
     54   48 2399 Savanna Trittelwitz        6 Grantsburg                      14:23  9:35
     55   49 2386 Amy Harmon                Sr Grantsburg                      14:28  9:39
     56   50 2315 Shaelyn Olson              8 Ellsworth Middle School         14:37  9:45
     57      2641 Jenna Armstrong            7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           14:42  9:48
     58   51 2691 Julia Cleasby              8 Prescott Middle School          14:43  9:49
     59   52 2365 Hanna Strehlo              7 Glenwood City                   14:44  9:49
     60      2582 winter Roberts             8 New Richmond Middle School      14:48  9:52
     61      2733 Brycen Chladek             6 Somerset Middle School          14:50  9:54
     62   53 2393 Allison Peterson          Sr Grantsburg                      14:52  9:55
     63   54 2195 Victoria Henderson         8 BW Viking Middle School         14:53  9:55
     64      2572 kyla Hatzenbeler           8 New Richmond Middle School      14:54  9:56
     65   55 2695 Payton Lebakken            6 Prescott Middle School          14:55  9:57
     66   56 2193 Karissa Danielson          8 BW Viking Middle School         14:56  9:58
     67   57 2696 Isabella Lonetti           6 Prescott Middle School          15:00 10:00
     68   58 2162 Sarah Kapsner              7 Boyceville                      15:13 10:09
     69      2766 Maya Villeneuve            6 St. Croix Central Panthers      15:13 10:09
     70      2381 Sadye Bunting             Sr Grantsburg                      15:17 10:11
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== ===== =====
     71   59 2320 Ashley Prissel             6 Ellsworth Middle School         15:21 10:14
     72      2574 megan Jansen               8 New Richmond Middle School      15:21 10:14
     73      2392 Olivia Ohnstad             6 Grantsburg                      15:23 10:15
     74      2585 emily Tunnicliff           8 New Richmond Middle School      15:23 10:16
     75      2761 Allyson Nelson             7 St. Croix Central Panthers      15:28 10:19
     76      2735 Stevie Haigh               6 Somerset Middle School          15:30 10:20
     77   60 2317 Alison Peterson            8 Ellsworth Middle School         15:39 10:26
     78   61 2190 Elizabeth Berndt           6 BW Viking Middle School         15:39 10:26
     79   62 2310 Eryka Knutson              6 Ellsworth Middle School         15:43 10:29
     80      2762 Sara Nyhus                 7 St. Croix Central Panthers      15:48 10:32
     81      2734 Breana Frenette            7 Somerset Middle School          15:53 10:35
     82      2583 ava Rogers                 7 New Richmond Middle School      15:53 10:35
     83   63 2697 Aiden Nesphor              6 Prescott Middle School          16:00 10:40
     84   64 2155 Emma Bydg                  6 Boyceville                      16:06 10:44
     85   65 2167 Emma Oullette              6 Boyceville                      16:07 10:45
     86   66 2158 Mariah Drury               8 Boyceville                      16:14 10:49
     87      2754 Nicole Hetleved            7 St. Croix Central Panthers      16:14 10:49
     88   67 2192 Ava Chouinard              6 BW Viking Middle School         16:23 10:56
     89   68 2196 Sarah Hoefer               6 BW Viking Middle School         16:25 10:57
     90      2587 maggie Veenendall          7 New Richmond Middle School      16:26 10:57
     91      2397 Grace Stellrecht           6 Grantsburg                      16:34 11:03
     92      2584 lilly Swiggum              8 New Richmond Middle School      16:35 11:04
     93      2570 jade Diep-Ha               8 New Richmond Middle School      16:36 11:04
     94      2580 kara Potvin                8 New Richmond Middle School      16:39 11:06
     95      2567 payton Casey               8 New Richmond Middle School      16:41 11:08
     96      2578 caitlin Moore              7 New Richmond Middle School      16:44 11:10
     97      2303 Mattie Beck                6 Ellsworth Middle School         16:49 11:13
     98      2642 Erinn Collins              7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           16:50 11:14
     99      2319 Jasmine Place              7 Ellsworth Middle School         16:51 11:14
    100      2767 Hanna Wehausen             7 St. Croix Central Panthers      16:52 11:15
    101      2327 Briann Westerberg          6 Ellsworth Middle School         16:55 11:17
    102      2302 Olivia Bach                7 Ellsworth Middle School         17:18 11:32
    103      2306 Jenica Giese               7 Ellsworth Middle School         17:37 11:45
    104   69 2700 Lydia Voss                 8 Prescott Middle School          17:57 11:58
    105      2309 Elizabeth Hoikka           6 Ellsworth Middle School         18:05 12:04
    106      2313 Emily Lofgren              6 Ellsworth Middle School         18:27 12:18
    107      2305 Briana Flaherty            8 Ellsworth Middle School         18:34 12:23
    108      2308 Courtney Hansen            8 Ellsworth Middle School         18:50 12:33
    109      2751 Alyssa Garza               7 St. Croix Central Panthers      19:05 12:44
    110      2752 Emily Gatzke               7 St. Croix Central Panthers      19:07 12:45
    111      2699 Lizzy Urman                7 Prescott Middle School          19:20 12:53
    112      2746 Natasha Artiaga            8 St. Croix Central Panthers      19:23 12:56
    113      2322 Raye Schmalstig            6 Ellsworth Middle School         19:40 13:07
    114      2200 Lillie Smith               6 BW Viking Middle School         19:48 13:12
    115      2384 Sarah Drimmel             Sr Grantsburg                      20:05 13:24
    116      2382 Carli Detienne            Sr Grantsburg                      20:14 13:30
    117      2318 Leah Pieper                6 Ellsworth Middle School         20:24 13:36
    118      2569 abbie Derrick              7 New Richmond Middle School      20:46 13:51
    119      2383 Hannah Drimmel             6 Grantsburg                      20:49 13:53



                            Osceola Invitational
                             Osceola High School
                                 Osceola, WI
                             September 21, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Girl's Junior High Team Score ****

  1.    46  Colfax                                (12:22  61:47 1:32)
====================================================
  1      1  Erica Kallstrom            7 11:28
  2      7  Mackenzie Jensen           8 12:14
  3     10  Morgan Schleusner          6 12:32
  4     11  Jayna Bowe                 6 12:33
  5     17  Mackenzie Leibfried        8 13:00
  6   ( 21) Haley Prince               7 13:07
  7   ( 31) Julia Berger               6 13:35

  2.    67  St. Croix Central Panthers            (12:38  63:07 1:37)
====================================================
  1      2  Olivia Moll                8 11:38
  2      8  Angelica Olson             6 12:25
  3     12  Claire Moll                7 12:37
  4     22  McKenna Johnson            8 13:12
  5     23  Alivia Smith               7 13:15
  6   ( 26) Jillian Turbeville         8 13:27
  7   ( 28) Mariah Withuski            7 13:31

  3.    99  Glenwood City                         (13:00  64:58 2:27)
====================================================
  1      3  Makayla O'Brien            8 11:41
  2     14  Isabella Williams          6 12:53
  3     15  Emily Bethel               6 12:56
  4     24  Elizabeth Wink             8 13:20
  5     43  Emma Scholler              8 14:08
  6   ( 47) Ellen Kessler              7 14:20
  7   ( 52) Hanna Strehlo              7 14:44

  4.   114  OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL                 (13:05  65:22 1:53)
====================================================
  1      6  Ariel Moris                7 11:56
  2      9  Ella Middleton             7 12:31
  3     25  Maren Sjolander            8 13:20
  4     35  Abby Williams              7 13:46
  5     39  Amanda Schadt              8 13:49
  6   ( 44) Emily Robinson             8 14:13
  7   ( 45) Anna Dyrbre-O'hare         7 14:13

  5.   122  New Richmond Middle School            (13:20  66:36 0:42)
====================================================
  1     16  Ali Preece                 8 12:57
  2     18  Lorin Bauer                8 13:00
  3     27  Molly Mason                8 13:27
  4     29  Emma Brugler               8 13:33
  5     32  Bailey Hubmer              7 13:39
  6   ( 36) Claira Luedtke             8 13:46
  7   ( 38) Sierra Mondry              7 13:47
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                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Girl's Junior High Team Score ****

  6.   138  Grantsburg                            (13:21  66:42 2:33)
====================================================
  1      4  Grace Gerber               7 11:50
  2     19  Hope McKinley              6 13:01
  3     33  Gretchen Lee              Sr 13:43
  4     34  Hailea Rombach            Sr 13:45
  5     48  Savanna Trittelwitz        6 14:23
  6   ( 49) Amy Harmon                Sr 14:28
  7   ( 53) Allison Peterson          Sr 14:52

  7.   192  Ellsworth Middle School               (14:03  70:11 2:37)
====================================================
  1     13  Julia Vanwatermuelen       8 12:44
  2     30  Hannah Kowalchyk           8 13:34
  3     40  Emma Swanson               7 13:55
  4     50  Shaelyn Olson              8 14:37
  5     59  Ashley Prissel             6 15:21
  6   ( 60) Alison Peterson            8 15:39
  7   ( 62) Eryka Knutson              6 15:43

  8.   218  BW Viking Middle School               (14:18  71:30 3:45)
====================================================
  1      5  Talissa Chapin             8 11:54
  2     42  Taylor Hanken              8 14:08
  3     54  Victoria Henderson         8 14:53
  4     56  Karissa Danielson          8 14:56
  5     61  Elizabeth Berndt           6 15:39
  6   ( 67) Ava Chouinard              6 16:23
  7   ( 68) Sarah Hoefer               6 16:25

  9.   244  Boyceville                            (14:51  74:15 3:04)
====================================================
  1     20  Marissa Dormanen           8 13:03
  2     37  Noelle Wheeldon            6 13:46
  3     58  Sarah Kapsner              7 15:13
  4     64  Emma Bydg                  6 16:06
  5     65  Emma Oullette              6 16:07
  6   ( 66) Mariah Drury               8 16:14

 10.   250  Prescott Middle School                (14:36  72:56 0:58)
====================================================
  1     41  Megan Gilles               6 14:02
  2     46  Kylie Jensen               7 14:16
  3     51  Julia Cleasby              8 14:43
  4     55  Payton Lebakken            6 14:55
  5     57  Isabella Lonetti           6 15:00
  6   ( 63) Aiden Nesphor              6 16:00
  7   ( 69) Lydia Voss                 8 17:57
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                        **** Boys 5 Kilometer Run ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Div Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == === ============================ ===== =====
      1 2423 Jacob Ohnstad                12 S   Grantsburg                   16:54  5:27
      2 2425 Erland Olson                 12 S   Grantsburg                   17:46  5:44
      3 2179 Tanner Johnson-Hetchler      12 S   Boyceville                   17:49  5:44
      4 2491 Tyler Ptasienski             12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       17:51  5:45
      5 2800 Billy Cooper                 11 S   Webster                      17:52  5:45
      6 2430 Richard Schneider            11 S   Grantsburg                   18:13  5:52
      7 2558 Jack Utzman                  11 L   New Richmond                 18:13  5:52
      8 2486 Andrew McIntrye              12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       18:18  5:54
      9 2552 Brennan Roby                 11 L   New Richmond                 18:19  5:54
     10 2152 Tom Langer                   12 L   Baldwin-Woodville            18:20  5:54
     11 2536 AUSTIN Haseleu               10 L   New Richmond                 18:20  5:55
     12 2732 Brandon Mondor               10 L   Somerset                     18:23  5:55
     13 2562 BAILEY Wilson                10 L   New Richmond                 18:36  6:00
     14 2545 Nate Mortensen               11 L   New Richmond                 18:40  6:01
     15 2498 Tyler Zappa                  12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       18:42  6:01
     16 2481 Paul Kittleson               11 L   Mahtomedsi High School       18:43  6:02
     17 2186 Mitchell Pustol              11 S   Boyceville                   18:44  6:02
     18 2810 Andrew Schrooten             11 S   Webster                      18:50  6:04
     19 2730 Cole Harty                   10 L   Somerset                     18:51  6:04
     20 2148 Dakota Birkholz              10 L   Baldwin-Woodville            18:52  6:05
     21 2637 Adam Solsrud                 11 L   Osceola                      18:55  6:06
     22 2180 Ian Kane                     12 S   Boyceville                   19:00  6:07
     23 2729 Ethan Baillargeon            10 L   Somerset                     19:06  6:09
     24 2544 Luke Miller                  12 L   New Richmond                 19:07  6:09
     25 2628 Dylan Abernathy              11 L   Osceola                      19:07  6:09
     26 2529 Sam Charbonneau              10 L   New Richmond                 19:07  6:10
     27 2809 Alihan Satir                 11 S   Webster                      19:10  6:11
     28 2640 Evan Wright                   9 L   Osceola                      19:10  6:11
     29 2300 Carter Schutz                10 L   Ellsworth                    19:11  6:11
     30 2554 Zach Schoepke                11 L   New Richmond                 19:18  6:13
     31 2255 Tucker Hovde                 10 S   Colfax                       19:19  6:13
     32 2281 Sam Butler                   12 S   Durand                       19:22  6:14
     33 2487 Ryan McMahon                 12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       19:28  6:16
     34 2480 Thor Hsu                     11 L   Mahtomedsi High School       19:30  6:17
     35 2287 Brett Tomlinson               9 S   Durand                       19:31  6:17
     36 2469 Derrick Barr                 12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       19:31  6:17
     37 2247 Zack Arvold                  10 S   Colfax                       19:32  6:18
     38 2471 Elliot Campbell              10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       19:33  6:18
     39 2495 Will Tuttle                   9 L   Mahtomedsi High School       19:34  6:18
     40 2183 James Lindo                  12 S   Boyceville                   19:35  6:19
     41 2472 Andrew Cooper                10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       19:38  6:20
     42 2264 Brett Prince                 10 S   Colfax                       19:43  6:21
     43 2528 AARON Anderson               10 L   New Richmond                 19:47  6:22
     44 2435 Camilo Volkmann               9 S   Grantsburg                   19:52  6:24
     45 2561 Jake Weiss                    9 L   New Richmond                 19:52  6:24
     46 2543 Jimmy Miller                  9 L   New Richmond                 19:54  6:25
     47 2683 William Nitz                 10 S   Prescott                     20:00  6:27
     48 2432 Jeremiah Stevens             11 S   Grantsburg                   20:01  6:27
     49 2489 Kyle Olson                   12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       20:04  6:28
     50 2436 Keith Vollendorf             12 S   Grantsburg                   20:05  6:28
     51 2150 Casey Hurtis                  9 L   Baldwin-Woodville            20:05  6:28
     52 2260 Jacob Larson                  9 S   Colfax                       20:11  6:30
     53 2173 Tristan Debell               10 S   Boyceville                   20:11  6:30
     54 2175 Maxwell Engle                 9 S   Boyceville                   20:14  6:31
     55 2483 Eric Kvasnicka               10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       20:16  6:32
     56 2476 Jim Gannon                   12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       20:19  6:33
     57 2485 Alex Leininger               12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       20:20  6:33
     58 2374 Jack Kremer                  10 S   Glenwood City                20:21  6:33
     59 2728 Noah Ashton                  11 L   Somerset                     20:23  6:34
     60 2541 Christian Martin             12 L   New Richmond                 20:25  6:35
     61 2261 Isaac Lee                    10 S   Colfax                       20:28  6:36
     62 2560 Jordan Weinke                11 L   New Richmond                 20:30  6:36
     63 2801 Daniel Formanek              11 S   Webster                      20:32  6:37
     64 2557 Jesse Stenske                 9 L   New Richmond                 20:33  6:37
     65 2534 Ryan Greer                    9 L   New Richmond                 20:34  6:38
     66 2490 Ryan Olson                   12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       20:37  6:39
     67 2414 Richard Johnson               9 S   Grantsburg                   20:41  6:40
     68 2269 Brady Simonson               10 S   Colfax                       20:42  6:40
     69 2531 CASWELL Crowder              10 L   New Richmond                 20:43  6:40
     70 2400 Sam Anderson                  9 S   Grantsburg                   20:43  6:40
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                        **** Boys 5 Kilometer Run ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Div Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == === ============================ ===== =====
     71 2630 Bryn Isaiah                  11 L   Osceola                      20:44  6:41
     72 2688 Andrew Taylor                10 S   Prescott                     20:45  6:41
     73 2636 Marshall Sanfilippo-Conger   12 L   Osceola                      20:45  6:41
     74 2635 Noah Richter                 10 L   Osceola                      20:45  6:41
     75 2548 Stuart Pearson                9 L   New Richmond                 20:46  6:41
     76 2559 LOGAN Warner                 10 L   New Richmond                 20:47  6:42
     77 2280 Brandon Brunner              12 S   Durand                       20:48  6:42
     78 2539 Jimmy Laventure              11 L   New Richmond                 20:48  6:42
     79 2542 Connor McCann                12 L   New Richmond                 20:49  6:42
     80 2488 Noah Mickus                  10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       20:56  6:44
     81 2639 Caleb Williams                9 L   Osceola                      20:56  6:45
     82 2470 Bjorn Buttermann             11 L   Mahtomedsi High School       20:58  6:45
     83 2288 Blake Wolf                   12 S   Durand                       20:58  6:45
     84 2537 CJ Kenney                    11 L   New Richmond                 21:01  6:46
     85 2535 ANDREW Hanson                10 L   New Richmond                 21:02  6:46
     86 2532 JAMES Earley                 11 L   New Richmond                 21:02  6:47
     87 2677 Mike Harris                  10 S   Prescott                     21:09  6:49
     88 2807 Andrew Ruiz                   9 S   Webster                      21:10  6:49
     89 2533 Erik Gilkison                11 L   New Richmond                 21:12  6:50
     90 2633 Spencer Morrison             12 L   Osceola                      21:12  6:50
     91 2679 Jack Lassen                  11 S   Prescott                     21:16  6:51
     92 2478 Davis Grilley                12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       21:18  6:52
     93 2372 Derick Huebner               12 S   Glenwood City                21:20  6:52
     94 2484 Evan Lawerence                9 L   Mahtomedsi High School       21:20  6:52
     95 2687 Jesse Sommer                 10 S   Prescott                     21:22  6:53
     96 2267 Daniel Schneider             10 S   Colfax                       21:24  6:54
     97 2151 Zach Kosch                   10 L   Baldwin-Woodville            21:26  6:54
     98 2684 Phillip Pena                  9 S   Prescott                     21:28  6:55
     99 2530 HUNTER Charland              10 L   New Richmond                 21:30  6:56
    100 2540 Keith Magler                 10 L   New Richmond                 21:31  6:56
    101 2473 Justin Engbrecht             12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       21:32  6:56
    102 2631 Devin Jorde                  12 L   Osceola                      21:38  6:58
    103 2262 Nate Leibfried               11 S   Colfax                       21:41  6:59
    104 2731 Austin Headlee               11 L   Somerset                     21:44  7:00
    105 2479 Noah Hennes                  12 L   Mahtomedsi High School       21:44  7:00
    106 2549 Sid Peck                      9 L   New Richmond                 21:46  7:01
    107 2682 Marcus Nelson                11 S   Prescott                     21:50  7:02
    108 2546 CALEAB Neumann               10 L   New Richmond                 21:56  7:04
    109 2176 Ian Fontaine                 10 S   Boyceville                   21:56  7:04
    110 2418 Spencer Louis                10 S   Grantsburg                   22:00  7:05
    111 2426 Mark Olson                   11 S   Grantsburg                   22:07  7:08
    112 2806 Darrick Nelson               10 S   Webster                      22:08  7:08
    113 2149 Tyson Ferrick                 9 L   Baldwin-Woodville            22:09  7:08
    114 2368 Andrew Bauman                10 S   Glenwood City                22:09  7:08
    115 2251 Brad Foyt                    11 S   Colfax                       22:10  7:08
    116 2632 Hunter Kautz                  9 L   Osceola                      22:19  7:11
    117 2634 Dan Richter                  12 L   Osceola                      22:21  7:12
    118 2676 Bobby Barksdale              10 S   Prescott                     22:27  7:14
    119 2550 AUSTIN Preece                10 L   New Richmond                 22:28  7:14
    120 2252 Grady Gibson                 10 S   Colfax                       22:36  7:17
    121 2185 Jerod Nelson                  9 S   Boyceville                   22:43  7:19
    122 2182 Jack Kapsner                 10 S   Boyceville                   22:44  7:20
    123 2286 Tanner Tiffany               11 S   Durand                       22:48  7:21
    124 2555 JAKE Singerhouse             11 L   New Richmond                 22:54  7:23
    125 2371 Cody Huebner                  9 S   Glenwood City                23:05  7:26
    126 2482 Austin Koester                9 L   Mahtomedsi High School       23:25  7:33
    127 2373 Corey Klatt                   9 S   Glenwood City                23:27  7:33
    128 2813 Kiel Anderson                09     Boyceville                   23:28  7:34
    129 2678 Nathan Keil                  10 S   Prescott                     23:29  7:34
    130 2494 John Schroeder               11 L   Mahtomedsi High School       23:31  7:34
    131 2551 Sam Ramisch                  11 L   New Richmond                 23:32  7:35
    132 2282 Noah Dodge                    9 S   Durand                       23:43  7:38
    133 2681 Dan Mutschler                10 S   Prescott                     23:55  7:42
    134 2629 Tommy Cronick                 9 L   Osceola                      24:01  7:44
    135 2172 Michael Chich                 9 S   Boyceville                   24:07  7:46
    136 2475 Karsten Francis              10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       24:46  7:59
    137 2547 Aaron Pazdera                 9 L   New Richmond                 24:56  8:02
    138 2808 Cory Rullman                 10 S   Webster                      24:59  8:03
    139 2553 Matt Schmit                  11 L   New Richmond                 25:06  8:05
    140 2284 Matthew Pooler               11 S   Durand                       25:09  8:06
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  ===== ==== ============================ == === ============================ ===== =====
    141 2409 King Hoffman                 10 S   Grantsburg                   25:20  8:10
    142 2285 Josh Talford                 12 S   Durand                       25:23  8:11
    143 2556 ELLIOT Smalliage             11 L   New Richmond                 25:42  8:17
    144 2812 Dominick Krus                12     New Richmond                 25:48  8:19
    145 2249 David Blanchard              11 S   Colfax                       26:14  8:27
    146 2404 Casey Burkhardt               9 S   Grantsburg                   28:09  9:04
    147 2297 Jonah Haughley               12 L   Ellsworth                    28:11  9:05
    148 2474 Luke Filiatrault             10 L   Mahtomedsi High School       29:06  9:22
    149 2299 Logan Hubbard                 9 L   Ellsworth                    32:15 10:23
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              **** Boys Varsity Large School Team Score ****

  1.    29  New Richmond                          (18:26  92:08 0:27)
====================================================
  1      2  Jack Utzman               11 18:13
  2      4  Brennan Roby              11 18:19
  3      6  Austin Haseleu            10 18:20
  4      8  Bailey Wilson             10 18:36
  5      9  Nate Mortensen            11 18:40
  6   ( 16) Luke Miller               12 19:07
  7   ( 18) Sam Charbonneau           10 19:07

  2.    45  Mahtomedsi High School                (18:37  93:02 1:37)
====================================================
  1      1  Tyler Ptasienski          12 17:51
  2      3  Andrew McIntrye           12 18:18
  3     10  Tyler Zappa               12 18:42
  4     11  Paul Kittleson            11 18:43
  5     20  Ryan McMahon              12 19:28
  6   ( 21) Thor Hsu                  11 19:30
  7   ( 22) Derrick Barr              12 19:31

  3.    88  Somerset                              (19:42  98:27 3:21)
====================================================
  1      7  Brandon Mondor            10 18:23
  2     12  Cole Harty                10 18:51
  3     15  Ethan Baillargeon         10 19:06
  4     24  Noah Ashton               11 20:23
  5     30  Austin Headlee            11 21:44

  4.   101  Osceola                               (19:45  98:41 1:50)
====================================================
  1     14  Adam Solsrud              11 18:55
  2     17  Dylan Abernathy           11 19:07
  3     19  Evan Wright                9 19:10
  4     25  Bryn Isaiah               11 20:44
  5     26  Marshall Sanfilippo-Conger 12 20:45
  6   ( 27) Noah Richter              10 20:45
  7   ( 28) Caleb Williams             9 20:56

  5.   101  Baldwin-Woodville                     (20:11  100:52 3:49)
====================================================
  1      5  Tom Langer                12 18:20
  2     13  Dakota Birkholz           10 18:52
  3     23  Casey Hurtis               9 20:05
  4     29  Zach Kosch                10 21:26
  5     31  Tyson Ferrick              9 22:09
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  1.    42  Grantsburg                            (18:34  92:46 3:07)
====================================================
  1      1  Jacob Ohnstad             12 16:54
  2      2  Erland Olson              12 17:46
  3      5  Richard Schneider         11 18:13
  4     16  Camilo Volkmann            9 19:52
  5     18  Jeremiah Stevens          11 20:01
  6   ( 19) Keith Vollendorf          12 20:05
  7   ( 26) Richard Johnson            9 20:41

  2.    52  Boyceville                            (19:04  95:19 2:22)
====================================================
  1      3  Tanner Johnson-Hetchler   12 17:49
  2      6  Mitchell Pustol           11 18:44
  3      8  Ian Kane                  12 19:00
  4     14  James Lindo               12 19:35
  5     21  Tristan Debell            10 20:11
  6   ( 22) Maxwell Engle              9 20:14
  7   ( 39) Ian Fontaine              10 21:56

  3.    77  Webster                               (19:31  97:34 3:18)
====================================================
  1      4  Billy Cooper              11 17:52
  2      7  Andrew Schrooten          11 18:50
  3      9  Alihan Satir              11 19:10
  4     25  Daniel Formanek           11 20:32
  5     32  Andrew Ruiz                9 21:10
  6   ( 40) Darrick Nelson            10 22:08
  7   ( 46) Cory Rullman              10 24:59

  4.    82  Colfax                                (19:51  99:13 1:09)
====================================================
  1     10  Tucker Hovde              10 19:19
  2     13  Zack Arvold               10 19:32
  3     15  Brett Prince              10 19:43
  4     20  Jacob Larson               9 20:11
  5     24  Isaac Lee                 10 20:28
  6   ( 27) Brady Simonson            10 20:42
  7   ( 36) Daniel Schneider          10 21:24

  5.   124  Durand                                (20:42  103:27 3:26)
====================================================
  1     11  Sam Butler                12 19:22
  2     12  Brett Tomlinson            9 19:31
  3     29  Brandon Brunner           12 20:48
  4     30  Blake Wolf                12 20:58
  5     42  Tanner Tiffany            11 22:48
  6   ( 45) Noah Dodge                 9 23:43
  7   ( 47) Matthew Pooler            11 25:09
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  6.   144  Prescott                              (20:55  104:32 1:22)
====================================================
  1     17  William Nitz              10 20:00
  2     28  Andrew Taylor             10 20:45
  3     31  Mike Harris               10 21:09
  4     33  Jack Lassen               11 21:16
  5     35  Jesse Sommer              10 21:22
  6   ( 37) Phillip Pena               9 21:28
  7   ( 38) Marcus Nelson             11 21:50

  7.   185  Glenwood City                         (22:05  110:22 3:06)
====================================================
  1     23  Jack Kremer               10 20:21
  2     34  Derick Huebner            12 21:20
  3     41  Andrew Bauman             10 22:09
  4     43  Cody Huebner               9 23:05
  5     44  Corey Klatt                9 23:27
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time  Pace
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      1    1 2793 William Spitzmueller       8 St. Croix Central Panthers      10:33  7:02
      2    2 2661 Ryan Rogers                8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           10:37  7:05
      3    3 2786 Scott Mousel               6 St. Croix Central Panthers      10:44  7:09
      4    4 2424 Joseph Ohnstad             8 Grantsburg                      10:48  7:12
      5    5 2268 Dalton Schotter            7 Colfax                          11:00  7:20
      6    6 2771 David Busch                7 St. Croix Central Panthers      11:02  7:21
      7    7 2609 isaac Swanson              8 New Richmond Middle School      11:04  7:23
      8    8 2610 dylan Wachter              8 New Richmond Middle School      11:06  7:24
      9    9 2654 Luis Cartuche              8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           11:10  7:27
     10   10 2380 Owen Wagner                8 Glenwood City                   11:11  7:27
     11   11 2420 Nate McKinley              7 Grantsburg                      11:16  7:31
     12   12 2405 Doornink Chase            Sr Grantsburg                      11:20  7:34
     13   13 2596 john Haasch                8 New Richmond Middle School      11:22  7:35
     14   14 2377 Riley Schutz               8 Glenwood City                   11:25  7:37
     15   15 2655 Russel Collins             8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           11:35  7:43
     16   16 2256 Jacob Jensen               8 Colfax                          11:35  7:44
     17   17 2337 Avery Girdeen              7 Ellsworth Middle School         11:36  7:44
     18   18 2775 Riley Hackbarth            7 St. Croix Central Panthers      11:40  7:47
     19   19 2601 ryan Kling                 7 New Richmond Middle School      11:41  7:47
     20   20 2706 Rick Magee                 7 Prescott Middle School          11:48  7:52
     21   21 2416 Jared Lee                  7 Grantsburg                      11:50  7:53
     22   22 2607 caleb Schreiber            7 New Richmond Middle School      11:54  7:56
     23   23 2207 Austin Hanson              6 BW Viking Middle School         11:58  7:59
     24   24 2225 Chris Wangen               8 BW Viking Middle School         11:59  8:00
     25   25 2705 Carter Jansen              7 Prescott Middle School          12:01  8:01
     26   26 2369 Matthew Bauman             8 Glenwood City                   12:02  8:02
     27   27 2266 Andrew Schneider           8 Colfax                          12:07  8:05
     28   28 2375 Lane O'Meara               6 Glenwood City                   12:11  8:08
     29   29 2790 Derek Rock                 8 St. Croix Central Panthers      12:14  8:10
     30   30 2794 Tekle Sunby                6 St. Croix Central Panthers      12:15  8:10
     31   31 2408 Will Gerber               Sr Grantsburg                      12:16  8:11
     32   32 2328 Gunnar Allyn               6 Ellsworth Middle School         12:16  8:11
     33   33 2258 Wes Kallstrom              6 Colfax                          12:18  8:12
     34   34 2205 Jordan Bonte               6 BW Viking Middle School         12:20  8:13
     35   35 2795 Kianoa Victor              6 St. Croix Central Panthers      12:23  8:15
     36   36 2401 Mason Arnold              Sr Grantsburg                      12:27  8:18
     37   37 2658 Chase Lundholm             8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           12:28  8:19
     38      2784 Luke Mahedy                6 St. Croix Central Panthers      12:29  8:19
     39   38 2349 Matthew Williams           7 Ellsworth Middle School         12:32  8:21
     40      2773 Erik Collins               6 St. Croix Central Panthers      12:33  8:22
     41      2781 Trevor Kopacz              6 St. Croix Central Panthers      12:33  8:22
     42   39 2603 mengcha Moua               8 New Richmond Middle School      12:35  8:23
     43      2779 Eugene Kaul                8 St. Croix Central Panthers      12:36  8:24
     44   40 2714 Christian Timmins          7 Prescott Middle School          12:37  8:25
     45   41 2662 Evan Rose                  8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           12:37  8:25
     46   42 2653 Gabe Baier                 7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           12:38  8:25
     47   43 2605 jack Pearson               7 New Richmond Middle School      12:39  8:26
     48   44 2212 Zach Liston                7 BW Viking Middle School         12:42  8:28
     49   45 2253 Mitchell Harmon            6 Colfax                          12:46  8:31
     50      2608 joe Smallidge              8 New Richmond Middle School      12:46  8:31
     51   46 2216 Tanner Merriman            6 BW Viking Middle School         12:49  8:33
     52      2597 jake Hall                  7 New Richmond Middle School      12:50  8:34
     53   47 2652 Spencer Anderson           8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           12:51  8:34
     54   48 2378 Braxton Schwartz           6 Glenwood City                   12:52  8:35
     55      2772 James Carter               8 St. Croix Central Panthers      12:56  8:38
     56   49 2215 Jacob Maurer               6 BW Viking Middle School         12:59  8:40
     57   50 2415 Sven Johnson               8 Grantsburg                      13:01  8:41
     58   51 2204 Riley Bacon                6 BW Viking Middle School         13:02  8:41
     59      2657 Graham Hunt                8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           13:03  8:42
     60      2411 Dane Jensen                6 Grantsburg                      13:04  8:43
     61      2656 George Erickson            7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           13:06  8:44
     62   52 2248 Saywer Best                6 Colfax                          13:12  8:48
     63      2213 Axel Mahoney               6 BW Viking Middle School         13:12  8:48
     64   53 2250 Eddie Doerr                6 Colfax                          13:16  8:51
     65   54 2707 Tristan Marshall           6 Prescott Middle School          13:16  8:51
     66      2422 Stratton McKinley          7 Grantsburg                      13:18  8:52
     67      2606 blake Peterson             7 New Richmond Middle School      13:20  8:53
     68      2428 Isaac Quimby              Sr Grantsburg                      13:22  8:55
     69      2421 Sterling McKinley          6 Grantsburg                      13:24  8:56
     70      2217 Nathan Omann               7 BW Viking Middle School         13:25  8:57
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time  Pace
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     71      2591 cale Anderson              8 New Richmond Middle School      13:28  8:59
     72      2785 Sam Malecek                7 St. Croix Central Panthers      13:29  8:59
     73   55 2709 Trevor Rein                8 Prescott Middle School          13:29  9:00
     74      2226 Daniel Weninger            8 BW Viking Middle School         13:30  9:00
     75      2222 Ben Stiller                7 BW Viking Middle School         13:31  9:01
     76      2811 Trevor Vollendorf         08 Grantsburg M.S.                 13:34  9:03
     77   56 2340 Adam Huber                 8 Ellsworth Middle School         13:38  9:05
     78      2221 Michael Shilts             6 BW Viking Middle School         13:39  9:06
     79      2774 Sam Collins                6 St. Croix Central Panthers      13:44  9:09
     80      2201 Thomas Albrightson         6 BW Viking Middle School         13:49  9:13
     81      2791 Joey Sauer                 8 St. Croix Central Panthers      13:52  9:15
     82   57 2370 Jabin Hojem                6 Glenwood City                   13:53  9:16
     83      2599 connor Iverson             8 New Richmond Middle School      13:56  9:18
     84      2788 Blake Olson                7 St. Croix Central Panthers      13:57  9:18
     85      2789 Tanner Parrott             6 St. Croix Central Panthers      13:57  9:18
     86      2663 Tom Schell                 7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           13:58  9:19
     87      2770 Braeden Bloom              6 St. Croix Central Panthers      14:00  9:20
     88      2203 Jordan Andrews             8 BW Viking Middle School         14:06  9:24
     89      2594 tanner Gaede               7 New Richmond Middle School      14:07  9:25
     90   58 2703 Luke Hillman               6 Prescott Middle School          14:09  9:26
     91      2210 Bode Lagrander             6 BW Viking Middle School         14:10  9:27
     92   59 2712 Parker Sampson             7 Prescott Middle School          14:11  9:27
     93   60 2177 Nick Goodell               7 Boyceville                      14:14  9:30
     94      2417 Bruce Lindau               6 Grantsburg                      14:17  9:32
     95      2715 George Wazlawik            8 Prescott Middle School          14:18  9:32
     96      2611 travis White               7 New Richmond Middle School      14:28  9:39
     97      2780 Corbin Klatt               6 St. Croix Central Panthers      14:29  9:40
     98   61 2339 Andrew Harrington          6 Ellsworth Middle School         14:36  9:44
     99      2206 Riley Gough                6 BW Viking Middle School         14:50  9:54
    100   62 2379 Gavan Strehlo              6 Glenwood City                   14:51  9:54
    101      2602 peyton Krueger             7 New Richmond Middle School      14:54  9:56
    102   63 2331 Zach Bovee                 6 Ellsworth Middle School         15:01 10:01
    103   64 2334 Brandon Degross            6 Ellsworth Middle School         15:14 10:09
    104   65 2187 Mark Timper                7 Boyceville                      15:14 10:10
    105      2403 Jared Van Watermuelen     Sr Grantsburg                      15:15 10:10
    106      2704 Jackson Hundt              7 Prescott Middle School          15:18 10:12
    107      2702 Ben Herpst                 7 Prescott Middle School          15:20 10:14
    108      2738 Samuel Christensen         7 Somerset Middle School          15:22 10:15
    109      2211 Jared Lanz                 7 BW Viking Middle School         15:25 10:17
    110      2223 Zach Tapp                  8 BW Viking Middle School         15:41 10:27
    111      2783 Caleb Lent                 7 St. Croix Central Panthers      15:46 10:31
    112   66 2181 Emmett Kapsner             8 Boyceville                      15:47 10:31
    113      2736 Eli Anderson               7 Somerset Middle School          15:48 10:32
    114      2741 Jared Simon                6 Somerset Middle School          15:48 10:32
    115   67 2170 Kiel Anderson              9 Boyceville                      15:56 10:38
    116      2214 Kyle Matthews              8 BW Viking Middle School         15:58 10:39
    117      2344 Jared Marson               6 Ellsworth Middle School         15:59 10:39
    118      2711 Brandon Rundquist          6 Prescott Middle School          16:00 10:40
    119      2202 Trevor Anderson            7 BW Viking Middle School         16:01 10:41
    120      2664 John Smith                 7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL           16:24 10:56
    121      2431 Cole Stellrecht            8 Grantsburg                      16:25 10:57
    122      2348 Jordan Schlitching         7 Ellsworth Middle School         16:32 11:02
    123      2402 Simon Bunting             Sr Grantsburg                      16:41 11:08
    124      2343 Jake Lebeis                7 Ellsworth Middle School         16:54 11:16
    125      2776 Jacob Hein                 7 St. Croix Central Panthers      16:56 11:18
    126      2593 isiah Dahl                 7 New Richmond Middle School      16:58 11:19
    127      2407 Conner Detienne            6 Grantsburg                      17:03 11:22
    128      2336 Lucas Flom                 7 Ellsworth Middle School         17:11 11:27
    129      2782 Jasyn Lee                  7 St. Croix Central Panthers      17:12 11:28
    130      2376 Tom Rosenow                6 Glenwood City                   17:23 11:36
    131      2708 Zach McCaffrey             8 Prescott Middle School          17:24 11:36
    132      2701 Charlie Canfield           6 Prescott Middle School          17:24 11:36
    133      2338 Carson Haglund             6 Ellsworth Middle School         17:43 11:49
    134      2332 Brevin Bundy               6 Ellsworth Middle School         18:15 12:10
    135      2598 justin Hayes               7 New Richmond Middle School      18:34 12:23
    136      2330 Josh Belter                7 Ellsworth Middle School         18:56 12:37
    137   68 2189 Brennon Wheeldon           8 Boyceville                      19:14 12:49
    138      2710 Trent Rowan                8 Prescott Middle School          20:32 13:41
    139      2739 Gavin Lee                  8 Somerset Middle School          20:34 13:43
    140      2342 Dylan Laventure            6 Ellsworth Middle School         20:46 13:51
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    141      2209 Andrew Koehnen             7 BW Viking Middle School         20:50 13:54
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  1.    57  St. Croix Central Panthers            (11:15  56:13 1:41)
====================================================
  1      1  William Spitzmueller       8 10:33
  2      3  Scott Mousel               6 10:44
  3      6  David Busch                7 11:02
  4     18  Riley Hackbarth            7 11:40
  5     29  Derek Rock                 8 12:14
  6   ( 30) Tekle Sunby                6 12:15
  7   ( 35) Kianoa Victor              6 12:23

  2.    69  New Richmond Middle School            (11:26  57:07 0:50)
====================================================
  1      7  Isaac Swanson              8 11:04
  2      8  Dylan Wachter              8 11:06
  3     13  John Haasch                8 11:22
  4     19  Ryan Kling                 7 11:41
  5     22  Caleb Schreiber            7 11:54
  6   ( 39) Mengcha Moua               8 12:35
  7   ( 43) Jack Pearson               7 12:39

  3.    79  Grantsburg                            (11:30  57:30 1:28)
====================================================
  1      4  Joseph Ohnstad             8 10:48
  2     11  Nate McKinley              7 11:16
  3     12  Doornink Chase            Sr 11:20
  4     21  Jared Lee                  7 11:50
  5     31  Will Gerber               Sr 12:16
  6   ( 36) Mason Arnold              Sr 12:27
  7   ( 50) Sven Johnson               8 13:01

  4.   104  OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL                 (11:42  58:27 2:00)
====================================================
  1      2  Ryan Rogers                8 10:37
  2      9  Luis Cartuche              8 11:10
  3     15  Russel Collins             8 11:35
  4     37  Chase Lundholm             8 12:28
  5     41  Evan Rose                  8 12:37
  6   ( 42) Gabe Baier                 7 12:38
  7   ( 47) Spencer Anderson           8 12:51

  5.   126  Colfax                                (11:58  59:46 1:46)
====================================================
  1      5  Dalton Schotter            7 11:00
  2     16  Jacob Jensen               8 11:35
  3     27  Andrew Schneider           8 12:07
  4     33  Wes Kallstrom              6 12:18
  5     45  Mitchell Harmon            6 12:46
  6   ( 52) Saywer Best                6 13:12
  7   ( 53) Eddie Doerr                6 13:16
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  6.   126  Glenwood City                         (11:57  59:41 1:41)
====================================================
  1     10  Owen Wagner                8 11:11
  2     14  Riley Schutz               8 11:25
  3     26  Matthew Bauman             8 12:02
  4     28  Lane O'Meara               6 12:11
  5     48  Braxton Schwartz           6 12:52
  6   ( 57) Jabin Hojem                6 13:53
  7   ( 62) Gavan Strehlo              6 14:51

  7.   171  BW Viking Middle School               (12:22  61:48 0:51)
====================================================
  1     23  Austin Hanson              6 11:58
  2     24  Chris Wangen               8 11:59
  3     34  Jordan Bonte               6 12:20
  4     44  Zach Liston                7 12:42
  5     46  Tanner Merriman            6 12:49
  6   ( 49) Jacob Maurer               6 12:59
  7   ( 51) Riley Bacon                6 13:02

  8.   194  Prescott Middle School                (12:39  63:11 1:41)
====================================================
  1     20  Rick Magee                 7 11:48
  2     25  Carter Jansen              7 12:01
  3     40  Christian Timmins          7 12:37
  4     54  Tristan Marshall           6 13:16
  5     55  Trevor Rein                8 13:29
  6   ( 58) Luke Hillman               6 14:09
  7   ( 59) Parker Sampson             7 14:11

  9.   204  Ellsworth Middle School               (12:56  64:38 3:00)
====================================================
  1     17  Avery Girdeen              7 11:36
  2     32  Gunnar Allyn               6 12:16
  3     38  Matthew Williams           7 12:32
  4     56  Adam Huber                 8 13:38
  5     61  Andrew Harrington          6 14:36
  6   ( 63) Zach Bovee                 6 15:01
  7   ( 64) Brandon Degross            6 15:14

 10.   326  Boyceville                            (16:05  80:25 5:00)
====================================================
  1     60  Nick Goodell               7 14:14
  2     65  Mark Timper                7 15:14
  3     66  Emmett Kapsner             8 15:47
  4     67  Kiel Anderson              9 15:56
  5     68  Brennon Wheeldon           8 19:14
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